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Monthly executed PG activity schedule [August 2021] 

SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS NAME MODERATOR NAME 

1 03/08/21 Tuesday Seminar- Systemic review and 

meta-analysis 

Dr.Pramod Reddy 

 

Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

2 04/08/21 Wednesday Seminar- Evaluation of cardiotonic 

drugs 

Dr.Sneha Dange Dr. Smita Sontakke 

3 05/08/21 Thursday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of 

Rheumatoid arthritis 

Dr. Amruta Giri Dr. Avinash Turankar 

4 11/08/21 Wednesday Journal reporting – Rituximab 

versus mycophenolate mophetil in 

pemphigus vulgaris 

Dr.Pramod Reddy Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

5 12/08/21 Thursday Journal reporting- Comparison of 

safety and efficacy of topical 

luliconazole with topical 

fluconazole against tinea corporis in 

tertiary care hospital 

Dr. Vishakha Sinha Dr. Chetana Shamkuwar 

6 13/08/21 Friday Journal reporting-observational 

study to determine the choice of 

antihypertensive agent according to 

stage of hypertension and co-

morbidities in real world  

Dr. N. Pramod  Dr. S.D.Balani 

7 17/08/21 Tuesday Journal reporting- To evaluate the 

efficacy and safety of Olapatadine 

0.1 % ophthalmic solution and 

bepotastine 1.5 % ophthalmic 

solution 

Dr. Rahul Gholse Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

8 18/08/21 Wednesday Journal reporting- Therapeutic and 

prophylactic anticoagulants for 

patients admitted to hospital with 

covid 19. 

Dr. Sandeep Dr. Smita Sontakke 



 

9 24/08/21 Tuesday Recent advances- Tuberculosis Dr. Rahul Gholse Dr. Avinash Turankar 

10 25/08/21 Wednesday Clinical case discussion- 

Tuberculous meningitis with 

milliary tuberculosis 

Dr. Anshul Upadhyay Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

11 26/08/21 Thursday Journal reporting- Result of a 6 

week treatment with 10 mg 

Prednisolone in patient of hand 

osteoarthritis (HOPE): A double 

blinded, randomized, placebo 

controlled trial. 

Dr. Amruta Giri Dr. Chetana Shamkuwar 


